
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

36 

026 

77 

Name 

KOKKINOS PANAGIOTIS 

AGANANIS DIMITRIOS 

LADA DIMITRA 

Nat/State 

GR AMOTOE 

GR AMOTOE 

GR AMOTOE 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

15:49.734 

15:49.880 

16:50.243 

Diff 

0.146 

1:00.509 

Best Tm 

1:33.979 

1:33.604 

1:39.700 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.146 

Avg. Speed 

120,766 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.604 

Best Speed 

122,533 

Best Lap by 

026 - AGANANIS DIMITRIOS 
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SSP300 

SSP300 RACE 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:45:23 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

04/07/2021 11:35 



 

(36) K O K KIN O S P A N A G IO TIS  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10 

 

(026) A G A N A NIS  D IM ITR IO S  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10 

 

(77) LA D A  D IM ITR A  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10 

1:38.155 

1:34.478 

1:34.383 

1:34.676 

1:35.137 

1:34.740 

1:34.523 

1:34.034 

1:34.556 

1:33.979 1:33.979 1:33.979 1:33.979 

1:38.500 

1:34.329 

1:34.391 

1:34.603 

1:34.802 

1:34.881 

1:34.731 

1:34.105 

1:34.414 

1:33.604 1:33.604 1:33.604 1:33.604 

1:45.636 

1:40.283 

1:40.543 

1:40.173 

1:40.307 

1:40.060 

1:40.261 

1:39.700 1:39.700 1:39.700 1:39.700 

1:39.831 

1:41.238 

+4.176 

+0.499 

+0.404 

+0.697 

+1.158 

+0.761 

+0.544 

+0.055 

+0.577 

+4.896 

+0.725 

+0.787 

+0.999 

+1.198 

+1.277 

+1.127 

+0.501 

+0.810 

+5.936 

+0.583 

+0.843 

+0.473 

+0.607 

+0.360 

+0.561 

+0.131 

+1.538 
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CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SSP300 

SSP300 RACE 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:45:23 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

04/07/2021 11:35 


